LE o1 S

L i Sy

' SIDES
A= ® & pramher Frien Hiigiee 5.
f— Onion Rings Chadic Ba
JES “‘ Sweel Potalt Fric Saffraon Jasmim
Vi Pt Mdish of the [
p—— Spicy Firecracker Skaw Viagetahle of the
S— )
"=
‘ S BRELUNCH
i wrmary @ Larman
A i + T
\ RISCUTTS & GRAYYE 9 OMEELETTE
CHEERN & WAFFLES 1§ HAMN”

o el B

TS DA A

The Tavern it Harmony Menu

https://menulist.menu
7251 Five Oaks Dr,, Harmony, FL 34773, United States
(+1)4078918525,(+1)4073472005,(+1)4078912630 - http:/ltavernatharmony.com/

The menu of The Tavern At Harmony from Harmony includes 74 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the
menu cost about $11.9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about The Tavern At
Harmony:
eating was just okay. After | looked at the website and got the mood that the restaurant was trendy, | was a little
disappointed that the menu was no longer chef inspired. it was appropriate so that its not as | overload for the
run of the mill food. we drove 40 minutes to meet friends, | wouldn't drive them back for a date night. read more.
The restaurant also offers the possibility to sit outside and be served in beautiful weather. What Karen Leaf
Rodriguez doesn't like about The Tavern At Harmony:
| ate lunch with 2 friends on Sunday. The floor was sticky as if it hadn’t been mopped in some time. The chairs
were all stained and dirty. Flies inside the restaurant. Pretty disappointed. | had chicken salad, pretty bland. |
won'’t be back. read more. If you're craving some spicy South American cuisine, you've come to the right place:
delightful meals, cooked with fish, seafood, and meat, though corn, beans, and potatoes are also on the menu,
By availing of the catering_service from The Tavern At Harmony in Harmony, the menus can be ordered on-site or
at the celebration. Moreover, there are scrumptious American meals, such as burgers and grilled meat.
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The Tavern At Harmony Menu

fippetizers

FLATBREAD OF THE DAY

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY

Tish dishes

FISH TACOS

Starters & Salads

WINGS

Quesadillas
SOUTHWEST QUESADILLA

Specialties

FIRECRACKER SHRIMP

Dessert

PAIR YOUR WINE WITH A TASTY
HOMEMADE DESSERT!

Steaks

SURF AND TURF

Starters

BOURBON SHRIMP AND GRITS
Cocktails

BOTTOMLESS MIMOSAS BLOOD
MARY'S

$11.0

$12.0

$10.0

$13.0

$6.0

$28.0

$18.0

$20.0

Potatoes

HASHBROWNS $3.0

Tornado s Burger

STEAK BURGER $14.0
Tids Menii

MIMOSAS BLOODY MARY'S $8.0
While wine

NOBILO SAUVIGNON BLANC

{fimerican Food

EGGS BENEDICT $13.0
Pulled Pork

THE HANGOVER $14.0
Temaki/ Tuto-Maki

TUNA TARTARE $14.0
Brunch

MORNING IN HARMONY $11.0
Hamburgers

THE PHILLY BURGER $14.0
Breakfast Combos

BREAKFAST BURRITO $10.0
Rose

TERRA DORA ROSE
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White

BARON THERZOG WHITE ZINFANDEL

Tied Wines

THE SHOW CABERNET

Handhelds

BOOMHAUER BURGER

Wines by the Glass

RUFFINO PINOT GRIGIO

Omelets

SPANISH OMELET

Bar Snacks

FRIED CHEESE CURDS

Savory and Spicy

SPICY TURKEY MELT

Breakfast Plates

CLASSIC OMELET

Champagne | Sparitiling

RUFFINO MOSCATO D'ASTI

Dinner Tacos
SHORT RIB TACOS

Shack Snackis

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP

$14.0

$10.0

$11.0

$12.0

$10.0

$13.0

$8.0

Steak & Ribs

12 OZ. T-BONE STEAK $24.0

White Wine Selection

HIDDEN CRUSH CHARDONNAY

Brunch Fare

TAVERN BREAKFAST $10.0

Drinks

DRINKS

Market Tresh Sandwiches

REUBEN $13.0

Sunrise Selections

HOLE IN ONE SANDWICH $8.0

Notable Whites

CHARLES SMITH KUNG FU GIRL

Specialty &Eamp;amp;

Combination Platters

FRIED AVOCADO $10.0
lantern’s Favorites

PIGGY MAC $16.0

These types of dishes are
being served

MEATLOAF
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Uncategorized

POKE TUNA BOWL

fllcoholic Drinks

CHAMPAGNE
PROSECCO

Salad

SALMON SALAD WITH AVOCADO
TACO SALAD

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS
FRIED GOAT CHEESE

Toast

TOAST
FRENCH TOAST

Side Orders

5 0Z. STEAK
ONE EGG

GREEK SALAD
CAESAR SALAD
HOUSE SALAD

$17.0

$15.0
$14.0

$8.0
$12.0

$2.0
$8.0

$16.0
$3.0

$12.0
$11.0
$10.0

Chicken
CHICKEN PICCATA

CHICKEN WINGS
BUFFALO CHICKEN

fled

HIDDEN CRUSH CABERNET
SEA GLASS PINOT NOIR
SEVEN MOONS RED BLEND

Burgers
VEGGIE BURGER
BASIC BURGER

PI1ZZA BURGER
THE TAVERN BURGER

Sandwiches

CHICKEN PARMESAN

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK

THE TAVERN CLUB

CHICKEN PARMESAN SANDWICH

Dishes are prepared with
BACON

SAUSAGE

SALMON

CHICKEN

$16.0
$13.0
$11.0

$14.0

$6.0
$14.0
$12.0

$14.0
$11.0
$13.0
$12.0

$4.0
$4.0
$18.0
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The Tavern #t Harmony

7251 Five Oaks Dr,, Harmony, FL Opening Hours:

34773, United States Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Sunday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-23:00
Saturday 11:00-23:00
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