



https://menulist.menu

7251 Five Oaks Dr., Harmony, FL 34773, United States (+1)4078918525,(+1)4073472005,(+1)4078912630 - http://tavernatharmony.com/









The menu of The Tavern At Harmony from Harmony includes 74 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost about \$11.9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about The Tavern At Harmony:

eating was just okay. After I looked at the website and got the mood that the restaurant was trendy, I was a little disappointed that the menu was no longer chef inspired. it was appropriate so that its not as I overload for the run of the mill food. we drove 40 minutes to meet friends, I wouldn't drive them back for a date night. read more. The restaurant also offers the possibility to sit outside and be served in beautiful weather. What Karen Leaf Rodriguez doesn't like about The Tavern At Harmony:

I ate lunch with 2 friends on Sunday. The floor was sticky as if it hadn't been mopped in some time. The chairs were all stained and dirty. Flies inside the restaurant. Pretty disappointed. I had chicken salad, pretty bland. I won't be back. read more. If you're craving some spicy South American cuisine, you've come to the right place: delightful meals, cooked with **fish**, **seafood**, **and meat**, though corn, beans, and potatoes are also on the menu, By availing of the catering service from The Tavern At Harmony in Harmony, the menus can be ordered on-site or at the celebration. Moreover, there are scrumptious American meals, such as **burgers and grilled meat**.

	1	

_			
Appetizers		Potatoes	
FLATBREAD OF THE DAY	\$11.0	HASHBROWNS	\$3.0
Soups		Tornado's Burger	
SOUP OF THE DAY		STEAK BURGER	\$14.0
Fish dishes		Kids Menü	
FISH TACOS	\$12.0	MIMOSAS BLOODY MARY'S	\$8.0
Starters & Salads		White wine	
WINGS		NOBILO SAUVIGNON BLANC	
Quesadillas		American Food	
SOUTHWEST QUESADILLA	\$10.0	EGGS BENEDICT	\$13.0
Specialties		Pulled Pork	
FIRECRACKER SHRIMP	\$13.0	THE HANGOVER	\$14.0
Dessert		Temaki/ Futo-Maki	
PAIR YOUR WINE WITH A TASTY HOMEMADE DESSERT!	\$6.0	TUNA TARTARE	\$14.0
Steaks		Brunch	
SURF AND TURF	\$28.0	MORNING IN HARMONY	\$11.0
Starters		Hamburgers	
BOURBON SHRIMP AND GRITS	\$18.0	THE PHILLY BURGER	\$14.0
Cocktails		Breakfast Combos	
BOTTOMLESS MIMOSAS BLOOD	\$20.0	BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$10.0
MARY'S	Ψ∠ U.U	Rose	

TERRA DORA ROSÉ

White	Steak & Ribs
<i>'White</i>	Steak & Kibs

BARON THERZOG WHITE ZINFANDEL 12 OZ. T-BONE STEAK \$24.0

Red Wines White Wine Selection

THE SHOW CABERNET **HIDDEN CRUSH CHARDONNAY**

Handhelds Brunch Fare

TAVERN BREAKFAST BOOMHAUER BURGER \$14.0 \$10.0

Wines by the Glass Drinka

RUFFINO PINOT GRIGIO DRINKS

Omelets Market Fresh Sandwiches

SPANISH OMELET REUBEN \$10.0 \$13.0

Bar Snacks Sunrise Selections

HOLE IN ONE SANDWICH **FRIED CHEESE CURDS** \$11.0 \$8.0

Savory and Spicy Notable Whites

SPICY TURKEY MELT CHARLES SMITH KUNG FU GIRL \$12.0

Breakfast Plates Specialty & amp; amp; **Combination Platters**

\$10.0

FRIED AVOCADO \$10.0 Champagne | Sparkling

Lantern's Favorites **RUFFINO MOSCATO D'ASTI**

PIGGY MAC \$16.0

Dinner Tacos

These types of dishes are **SHORT RIB TACOS** \$13.0 being served Shack Snacks

MEATLOAF

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP \$8.0

CLASSIC OMELET

Uncategorized		Chicken	
POKE TUNA BOWL	\$17.0	CHICKEN PICCATA	\$16.0
		CHICKEN WINGS	\$13.0
Alcoholic Drinks		BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$11.0
CHAMPAGNE			
PROSECCO		Red	
		HIDDEN CRUSH CABERNET	
Salad		SEA GLASS PINOT NOIR	
SALMON SALAD WITH AVOCADO	\$15.0	SEVEN MOONS RED BLEND	
TACO SALAD	\$14.0		
		Burgers	
Snacks		VEGGIE BURGER	\$14.0
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$8.0	BASIC BURGER	\$6.0
FRIED GOAT CHEESE	\$12.0	PIZZA BURGER	\$14.0
~ .		THE TAVERN BURGER	\$12.0
Toast		0 1 1 1	
TOAST	\$2.0	Sandwiches	
FRENCH TOAST	\$8.0	CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$14.0
0.10		PHILLY CHEESE STEAK	\$11.0
Side Orders		THE TAVERN CLUB	\$13.0
5 OZ. STEAK	\$16.0	CHICKEN PARMESAN SANDWICH	\$12.0
ONE EGG	\$3.0	6 2.1	
0 1 1		Dishes are prepared with	
Salads		BACON	\$4.0
GREEK SALAD	\$12.0	SAUSAGE	\$4.0
CAESAR SALAD	\$11.0	SALMON	\$18.0
HOUSE SALAD	\$10.0	CHICKEN	



The Tavern At Harmony

7251 Five Oaks Dr., Harmony, FL 34773, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Sunday 11:00-23:00 Friday 11:00-23:00 Saturday 11:00-23:00

